
 

Week at a Glance 

May 19 - 23 
 

 

 

Monday 

May 19 

No School – Victoria Day 

Tuesday 

May 20 

• Swimming: Red Rattlers (10:30-11:30); Blue Fins (11:35-

12:35); Tie-Dye Tigers (12:40-1:40) 

• Indigenous Middle Years Student Conference (thanks to 

Ms. McCrae & Mr. Faris for taking our students) 

 

Wednesday 

May 21 

• Donuts with my Grown-ups 7:30am Library 

• Hot Lunch – Sushi 

• Grade 5 scout day 10-11:30am 

• Swimming: Purple Panthers (11:35-12:35); Camo Cougars 

(12:40-1:40) 

•  

Thursday 

May 22 

• Performing Arts Performance – Merry Marching Band 

8:50am 

• Swimming: Tie-Dye Tigers (11:35-12:35); Fluorescent 

Flamingos (12:40-1:40) 

 

Friday 

May 23 

• Swimming: Purple Panthers (9:25-10:25); Red Rattlers 

(10:30-11:30) 

 

 

Upcoming Events: 

• Monday, May 26 – Swimming: Fluorescent Flamingos (11:35-12:25); Red Rattlers 

(12:40-1:40) 

• Tuesday, May 27 – AES grade 5s tour 10-11:30am 

• Tuesday, May 27 – Swimming: Camo Cougars (11:35-12:35); Blue Fins (12:40-1:40) 

• Wednesday, May 28 – HPE grade 5s tour 10-11:30am 

 
Please check the Lost & Found – going to Thrift 

Store on Friday. 

Field trips are subject to change. 



• Wednesday, May 28 – Swimming: Tie-Dye Tigers (11:35-12:35); Red Rattlers (12:40-

1:40) 

• Wednesday, May 28 – Hot Lunch – Pizza 

• Friday, May 30 – Swimming: Tie-Dye Tigers (8:20-9:20); Purple Panthers (9:25-

10:25); Blue Fins (10:30-11:30) 

• Monday, June 2 – Swimming: Camo Cougars (11:35-12:35) 

• Tuesday, June 3 – Swimming: Purple Panthers (10:30-11:30); Fluorescent Flamingos 

(11:35-12:35) 

• Wednesday, June 4 – Tie-Dye Tigers to Cosen’s Bay (Vernon, 9-1:45) 

• Wednesday, June 4 – Swimming: Red Rattlers (10:30-11:30) 

• Thursday, June 5 – Swimming: Blue Fins (10:30-11:30) 

• Thursday, June 5 – Red Rattlers to Gardom Lake 

• Tuesday, June 10 – Spring Band Concert (afternoon) 

• Wednesday, June 11 – Purple Panthers to Kal Beach 

• Wednesday, June 11 – Blue Fins to Gardom Lake 

• Thursday, June 12 – Tie-Dye Tigers to Kal Beach 

• Friday, June 13 – Swimming – Tie-Dye Tigers (8:20-9:20); Blue Fins (9:25-10:25) 

• Friday, June 13 – Last day of X-block 

• Friday, June 13 – Spirit Day – Painting Day 

• Monday, June 16 – Camo Cougars to Kal Beach 

• Friday, June 20 – Red Rattlers & Blue Fins to Kal Beach 

• Monday, June 23 – Fluorescent Flamingos to Kal Beach 

• Wednesday, June 25 – School-wide activity day (gr 8s will have a tour of PVSS) 

• Thursday, June 26 – Last day for students. 10:10am dismissal  

• Thursday, June 26 - Written learning updates go home.  

 


